Licenseplate TA8252

Maintenance overview
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Service type
Repair and Maintenance

Repair and Maintenance
Summer Tires

Repair and Maintenance
Summer Tires

Summer Tires

Summer Tires

Summer Tires

Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Summer Tires

Winter Tires

Summer Tires

Winter Tires

Repair and Maintenance
Tech Inspection

Repair and Maintenance
Repair and Maintenance
Relief RMT

Summer Tires

Description
car battery

environmental cost
Stockage pneus

universal lights

Banden (all season)
Recytire

Banden (all season)

wheel balancing

brake fluid

environmental cost
camshaft belt and tensioner
handbrakelining

brake discs and shoes front
gearbox sealring

wiper rubber front

70.000 Km

screen washer motor

small parts & environmental
Stockage pneus

tyre replacement

Stockage pneus

tyre replacement

spring

payment technical check
wheel alignment front

4th annual maintenance
replacement car

Stockage pneus

Amount
194,21

20,59
35,1
45,83
158,11
9,22
158,11
44,46
77,95
43,75
1.361,32
62,38
677,43
175,35
43,58
618,93
128,56
16,81
34,8
88,16
35,1
88,92
922,87
66
93,42
468
100,62
35,1

Reason
Versleten

Werkt niet

Versleten

Versleten

Versleten

Versleten

Versleten

Lek

Versleten

Electrische storing

Gebroken

Location

Left Right
Front Right

Front Left

Rear

Front Right

Front

Front

Sup. ref.
26665

26665
22633
26665
22633
22633
22633
22633
26665
26665
26665
26665
26665
26665
26665
26665
26665
26665
22633
22633
22633
22633
26665
26665
26665
26665
26665
22633

STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS

RODIGHIERO PNEUS

STOLL TRUCKS

RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS

STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS

RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS

STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS
STOLL TRUCKS

RODIGHIERO PNEUS

Supplier




29/03/2022
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21/06/2021
21/06/2021
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018
25/10/2018

35.423
30.354
30.354
30.354
30.354
30.354
25.971
25.971
25.971
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Licenseplate TA8252

Service type
Winter Tires

Winter Tires
Summer Tires
Winter Tires
Summer Tires
Winter Tires
Summer Tires
Winter Tires
Summer Tires
Winter Tires
Summer Tires
Winter Tires
Winter Tires
Winter Tires
Winter Tires
Summer Tires

Summer Tires

Description

tyre replacement
tyre replacement
wheel balancing
Banden (winter)
Stockage pneus
Banden (winter)
Stockage pneus
tyre replacement
recyclage pneus
tyre replacement
wheel balancing
Banden (winter)
Banden (winter)
Banden (winter)
Banden (winter)
wheel balancing
Stockage pneus

Amount

88,92
44,46
44,46

146,95

35,1
146,95
35,1
88,92
9,22

0
43,03

148,36

148,36

148,36

148,36
43,03
19,66

Reason

Versleten

Versleten

Maintenance overview

Location

Front Left

Front Right

Front Left
Front Right
Rear Left
Rear Right

Sup. ref.

22633
22633
22633
22633
22633
22633
22633
22633
22633
35635
35635
35635
35635
35635
35635
35635
35635

Supplier
RODIGHIERO PNEUS

RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS
RODIGHIERO PNEUS
DELTA PNEUS LEUDELANGE
DELTA PNEUS LEUDELANGE
DELTA PNEUS LEUDELANGE
DELTA PNEUS LEUDELANGE
DELTA PNEUS LEUDELANGE
DELTA PNEUS LEUDELANGE
DELTA PNEUS LEUDELANGE
DELTA PNEUS LEUDELANGE




